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Electra Glide Ride

	 HWY    to  ...... HWY	 MILEAGE	    Total	 Notes		 	
		 62E...................62B-S	 2.2	 2.2
		 62B-S...............12E	 1.5 	 3.7
		 12E...................23N	 29 	 32.7
		 23N..................62E	 12	 44.7	
		 62E...................7S 	 42	 86.7		
		 7S.....................164W	 74 	 160.7
	 164W................21N	 23 	 183.7
		 21N..................62W	 82 	 265.7
		 62W(Hudson Rd).....Dealership	 48	 313.7

		 FUEL STOPS:  CAUTION! 
	 There are few opportunities for gas at the end of the ride: 
	 Gas up at Jasper - 75 miles between Jasper and Ludwig. 
	 Gas up at Ludwig - 82 miles between Ludwig and Berryville. 
	
	 POINTS OF INTEREST:.
	 #1: Saunders Museum
	 #2: Quilt Shop
	 #3: Mystic Caverns
	 #4: Little Grand Canyon Lookout
	 #5: Nellie’s Quilt & Crafts
	 #6: Boxley - Look for elk in the valley
		  (seen on previous rides)
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BIKE BROKE DOWN?
Call for bike pickup from the

“PIG-UP TRUCK”
PIG TRAIL HARLEY-DAVIDSON

9am-7pm call toll free 1-877-633-9797
7pm-9am call 479.966.4869
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